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RANK # NAME TEAM L… A… S… FLOOR EXERCISE DELTA FROM LEADER
1 269 Noah Yu Top Flight 5D1 12 7 9.300 —
2 270 Jayden Antes Payke 5D1 12 7 9.300 —
3 834 Maverick Meadows BGA 5D1 12 7 9.100 -0.200
4 656 Kyle Vo Metropolitan 5D1 12 7 8.900 -0.400
5 265 Revaant Mishra Top Flight 5D1 12 7 8.700 -0.600
6 614 Makari Rodriguez-Chao SBGA 5D1 12 7 8.600 -0.700
7 313 James Rivette Emerald City 5D1 12 7 8.500 -0.800
8 120 Parker Liska Davis Diamonds 5D1 12 7 8.100 -1.200
9 798 Nitahn Lin Top Squad Gymnastics 5D1 12 7 8.000 -1.300

10 114 Jaheim Caviness Davis Diamonds 5D1 12 7 8.000 -1.300
11 567 Michael Rabodzey PENINSULA SM 5D1 12 7 7.900 -1.400
12 305 Wyatt Morris Emerald City 5D1 12 7 7.800 -1.500
13 263 Tianye Fang Top Flight 5D1 12 7 7.400 -1.900
14 802 Connor Sus Top Squad Gymnastics 5D1 12 7 7.300 -2.000
15 847 Sebastian Light CRG 5D1 12 7 6.800 -2.500
16 749 Maxwell Deixler-Dunn The Cave 5D1 12 7 6.700 -2.600
17 724 Isaac Andersen Bayshore Elite 5D1 12 7 6.300 -3.000
18 796 Lev Khersonsky Top Squad Gymnastics 5D1 12 7 6.300 -3.000
19 856 Pierce van Buuren CRG 5D1 12 7 6.200 -3.100
20 485 Ben Sizemore MGC 5D1 12 7 6.100 -3.200
21 210 Kellan Fochtman Cal Sports Center 5D1 12 7 6.000 -3.300
22 402 Julian Parry MVG 5D1 12 7 5.900 -3.400
23 406 Rio Shay MVG 5D1 12 7 5.900 -3.400
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RANK # NAME TEAM L… A… S… POMMEL HORSE DELTA FROM LEADER
1 834 Maverick Meadows BGA 5D1 12 7 9.500 —
2 263 Tianye Fang Top Flight 5D1 12 7 9.300 -0.200
3 305 Wyatt Morris Emerald City 5D1 12 7 9.300 -0.200
4 269 Noah Yu Top Flight 5D1 12 7 9.200 -0.300
5 114 Jaheim Caviness Davis Diamonds 5D1 12 7 9.200 -0.300
6 265 Revaant Mishra Top Flight 5D1 12 7 9.100 -0.400
7 210 Kellan Fochtman Cal Sports Center 5D1 12 7 9.100 -0.400
8 313 James Rivette Emerald City 5D1 12 7 8.800 -0.700
9 798 Nitahn Lin Top Squad Gymnastics 5D1 12 7 8.800 -0.700

10 270 Jayden Antes Payke 5D1 12 7 8.700 -0.800
11 120 Parker Liska Davis Diamonds 5D1 12 7 8.700 -0.800
12 406 Rio Shay MVG 5D1 12 7 8.700 -0.800
13 749 Maxwell Deixler-Dunn The Cave 5D1 12 7 8.500 -1.000
14 847 Sebastian Light CRG 5D1 12 7 8.200 -1.300
15 856 Pierce van Buuren CRG 5D1 12 7 8.100 -1.400
16 567 Michael Rabodzey PENINSULA SM 5D1 12 7 8.000 -1.500
17 402 Julian Parry MVG 5D1 12 7 8.000 -1.500
18 724 Isaac Andersen Bayshore Elite 5D1 12 7 7.900 -1.600
19 656 Kyle Vo Metropolitan 5D1 12 7 7.500 -2.000
20 796 Lev Khersonsky Top Squad Gymnastics 5D1 12 7 7.400 -2.100
21 371 Leo Knight Technique 5D1 12 7 7.400 -2.100
22 614 Makari Rodriguez-Chao SBGA 5D1 12 7 7.100 -2.400
23 485 Ben Sizemore MGC 5D1 12 7 7.000 -2.500
24 802 Connor Sus Top Squad Gymnastics 5D1 12 7 6.800 -2.700
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RANK # NAME TEAM L… A… S… STILL RINGS DELTA FROM LEADER
1 798 Nitahn Lin Top Squad Gymnastics 5D1 12 7 9.100 —
2 834 Maverick Meadows BGA 5D1 12 7 8.700 -0.400
3 313 James Rivette Emerald City 5D1 12 7 8.700 -0.400
4 269 Noah Yu Top Flight 5D1 12 7 8.600 -0.500
5 265 Revaant Mishra Top Flight 5D1 12 7 8.600 -0.500
6 270 Jayden Antes Payke 5D1 12 7 8.600 -0.500
7 120 Parker Liska Davis Diamonds 5D1 12 7 8.400 -0.700
8 263 Tianye Fang Top Flight 5D1 12 7 8.300 -0.800
9 114 Jaheim Caviness Davis Diamonds 5D1 12 7 8.300 -0.800

10 656 Kyle Vo Metropolitan 5D1 12 7 8.200 -0.900
11 567 Michael Rabodzey PENINSULA SM 5D1 12 7 7.900 -1.200
12 402 Julian Parry MVG 5D1 12 7 7.800 -1.300
13 749 Maxwell Deixler-Dunn The Cave 5D1 12 7 7.600 -1.500
14 802 Connor Sus Top Squad Gymnastics 5D1 12 7 7.500 -1.600
15 305 Wyatt Morris Emerald City 5D1 12 7 7.400 -1.700
16 406 Rio Shay MVG 5D1 12 7 7.400 -1.700
17 614 Makari Rodriguez-Chao SBGA 5D1 12 7 7.300 -1.800
18 724 Isaac Andersen Bayshore Elite 5D1 12 7 7.300 -1.800
19 847 Sebastian Light CRG 5D1 12 7 7.000 -2.100
20 796 Lev Khersonsky Top Squad Gymnastics 5D1 12 7 6.800 -2.300
21 210 Kellan Fochtman Cal Sports Center 5D1 12 7 6.700 -2.400
22 371 Leo Knight Technique 5D1 12 7 6.500 -2.600
23 856 Pierce van Buuren CRG 5D1 12 7 6.400 -2.700
24 485 Ben Sizemore MGC 5D1 12 7 5.900 -3.200
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RANK # NAME TEAM L… A… S… VAULT DELTA FROM LEADER
1 724 Isaac Andersen Bayshore Elite 5D1 12 7 9.700 —
2 269 Noah Yu Top Flight 5D1 12 7 9.600 -0.100
3 305 Wyatt Morris Emerald City 5D1 12 7 9.600 -0.100
4 263 Tianye Fang Top Flight 5D1 12 7 9.500 -0.200
5 120 Parker Liska Davis Diamonds 5D1 12 7 9.400 -0.300
6 656 Kyle Vo Metropolitan 5D1 12 7 9.400 -0.300
7 614 Makari Rodriguez-Chao SBGA 5D1 12 7 9.400 -0.300
8 856 Pierce van Buuren CRG 5D1 12 7 9.400 -0.300
9 485 Ben Sizemore MGC 5D1 12 7 9.400 -0.300

10 265 Revaant Mishra Top Flight 5D1 12 7 9.300 -0.400
11 798 Nitahn Lin Top Squad Gymnastics 5D1 12 7 9.300 -0.400
12 847 Sebastian Light CRG 5D1 12 7 9.300 -0.400
13 402 Julian Parry MVG 5D1 12 7 9.300 -0.400
14 210 Kellan Fochtman Cal Sports Center 5D1 12 7 9.300 -0.400
15 406 Rio Shay MVG 5D1 12 7 9.300 -0.400
16 834 Maverick Meadows BGA 5D1 12 7 9.200 -0.500
17 270 Jayden Antes Payke 5D1 12 7 9.200 -0.500
18 313 James Rivette Emerald City 5D1 12 7 9.200 -0.500
19 567 Michael Rabodzey PENINSULA SM 5D1 12 7 9.200 -0.500
20 749 Maxwell Deixler-Dunn The Cave 5D1 12 7 9.100 -0.600
21 802 Connor Sus Top Squad Gymnastics 5D1 12 7 9.000 -0.700
22 114 Jaheim Caviness Davis Diamonds 5D1 12 7 8.600 -1.100
23 796 Lev Khersonsky Top Squad Gymnastics 5D1 12 7 8.600 -1.100
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RANK # NAME TEAM L… A… S… PARALLEL BARS DELTA FROM LEADER
1 656 Kyle Vo Metropolitan 5D1 12 7 9.200 —
2 313 James Rivette Emerald City 5D1 12 7 8.900 -0.300
3 265 Revaant Mishra Top Flight 5D1 12 7 8.700 -0.500
4 120 Parker Liska Davis Diamonds 5D1 12 7 8.700 -0.500
5 269 Noah Yu Top Flight 5D1 12 7 8.600 -0.600
6 567 Michael Rabodzey PENINSULA SM 5D1 12 7 8.600 -0.600
7 847 Sebastian Light CRG 5D1 12 7 8.600 -0.600
8 798 Nitahn Lin Top Squad Gymnastics 5D1 12 7 8.400 -0.800
9 263 Tianye Fang Top Flight 5D1 12 7 8.400 -0.800

10 114 Jaheim Caviness Davis Diamonds 5D1 12 7 8.300 -0.900
10 305 Wyatt Morris Emerald City 5D1 12 7 8.300 -0.900
12 834 Maverick Meadows BGA 5D1 12 7 8.200 -1.000
13 724 Isaac Andersen Bayshore Elite 5D1 12 7 8.200 -1.000
14 210 Kellan Fochtman Cal Sports Center 5D1 12 7 8.200 -1.000
15 371 Leo Knight Technique 5D1 12 7 8.200 -1.000
16 796 Lev Khersonsky Top Squad Gymnastics 5D1 12 7 8.000 -1.200
17 270 Jayden Antes Payke 5D1 12 7 7.900 -1.300
18 856 Pierce van Buuren CRG 5D1 12 7 7.900 -1.300
19 749 Maxwell Deixler-Dunn The Cave 5D1 12 7 7.800 -1.400
20 402 Julian Parry MVG 5D1 12 7 7.600 -1.600
21 614 Makari Rodriguez-Chao SBGA 5D1 12 7 7.500 -1.700
22 485 Ben Sizemore MGC 5D1 12 7 6.900 -2.300
23 406 Rio Shay MVG 5D1 12 7 6.800 -2.400
24 802 Connor Sus Top Squad Gymnastics 5D1 12 7 6.300 -2.900
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RANK # NAME TEAM L… A… S… HIGH BAR DELTA FROM LEADER
1 269 Noah Yu Top Flight 5D1 12 7 9.400 —
2 834 Maverick Meadows BGA 5D1 12 7 8.800 -0.600
3 265 Revaant Mishra Top Flight 5D1 12 7 8.700 -0.700
4 120 Parker Liska Davis Diamonds 5D1 12 7 8.600 -0.800
5 270 Jayden Antes Payke 5D1 12 7 8.500 -0.900
6 263 Tianye Fang Top Flight 5D1 12 7 8.400 -1.000
7 567 Michael Rabodzey PENINSULA SM 5D1 12 7 8.400 -1.000
8 798 Nitahn Lin Top Squad Gymnastics 5D1 12 7 8.300 -1.100
9 114 Jaheim Caviness Davis Diamonds 5D1 12 7 8.300 -1.100
9 305 Wyatt Morris Emerald City 5D1 12 7 8.300 -1.100

11 749 Maxwell Deixler-Dunn The Cave 5D1 12 7 8.200 -1.200
12 796 Lev Khersonsky Top Squad Gymnastics 5D1 12 7 8.200 -1.200
13 656 Kyle Vo Metropolitan 5D1 12 7 8.100 -1.300
14 313 James Rivette Emerald City 5D1 12 7 8.000 -1.400
15 371 Leo Knight Technique 5D1 12 7 8.000 -1.400
16 614 Makari Rodriguez-Chao SBGA 5D1 12 7 7.900 -1.500
17 847 Sebastian Light CRG 5D1 12 7 7.800 -1.600
18 802 Connor Sus Top Squad Gymnastics 5D1 12 7 7.800 -1.600
19 724 Isaac Andersen Bayshore Elite 5D1 12 7 7.600 -1.800
20 402 Julian Parry MVG 5D1 12 7 7.500 -1.900
21 406 Rio Shay MVG 5D1 12 7 7.400 -2.000
22 856 Pierce van Buuren CRG 5D1 12 7 7.300 -2.100
23 485 Ben Sizemore MGC 5D1 12 7 7.000 -2.400
24 210 Kellan Fochtman Cal Sports Center 5D1 12 7 6.300 -3.100
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RANK # NAME TEAM LVL GRP SES FX PH SR VT PB HB AA DELTA
1 269 Noah Yu Top Flight 5D1 12 7 54.700 —

2 834 Maverick Meadows BGA 5D1 12 7 53.500 -1.200
3 265 Revaant Mishra Top Flight 5D1 12 7 53.100 -1.600

4 270 Jayden Antes Payke 5D1 12 7 52.200 -2.500

5 313 James Rivette Emerald City 5D1 12 7 52.100 -2.600
6 120 Parker Liska Davis Diamonds 5D1 12 7 51.900 -2.800

6 798 Nitahn Lin Top Squad Gymnastics 5D1 12 7 51.900 -2.800

8 263 Tianye Fang Top Flight 5D1 12 7 51.300 -3.400
8 656 Kyle Vo Metropolitan 5D1 12 7 51.300 -3.400

10 114 Jaheim Caviness Davis Diamonds 5D1 12 7 50.700 -4.000

10 305 Wyatt Morris Emerald City 5D1 12 7 50.700 -4.000

12 567 Michael Rabodzey PENINSULA SM 5D1 12 7 50.000 -4.700
13 749 Maxwell Deixler-Dunn The Cave 5D1 12 7 47.900 -6.800

14 614 Makari Rodriguez-Chao SBGA 5D1 12 7 47.800 -6.900

15 847 Sebastian Light CRG 5D1 12 7 47.700 -7.000
16 724 Isaac Andersen Bayshore Elite 5D1 12 7 47.000 -7.700

17 402 Julian Parry MVG 5D1 12 7 46.100 -8.600

18 210 Kellan Fochtman Cal Sports Center 5D1 12 7 45.600 -9.100
19 406 Rio Shay MVG 5D1 12 7 45.500 -9.200

20 856 Pierce van Buuren CRG 5D1 12 7 45.300 -9.400

20 796 Lev Khersonsky Top Squad Gymnastics 5D1 12 7 45.300 -9.400
22 802 Connor Sus Top Squad Gymnastics 5D1 12 7 44.700 -10.000

23 485 Ben Sizemore MGC 5D1 12 7 42.300 -12.400

24 371 Leo Knight Technique 5D1 12 7 - - 30.100 -24.600

9.300 1 9.200 4 8.600 4 9.600 2 8.600 5 9.400 1

9.100 3 9.500 1 8.700 2 9.200 16 8.200 12 8.800 2

8.700 5 9.100 6 8.600 5 9.300 10 8.700 3 8.700 3

9.300 2 8.700 10 8.600 6 9.200 17 7.900 17 8.500 5

8.500 7 8.800 8 8.700 3 9.200 18 8.900 2 8.000 14

8.100 8 8.700 11 8.400 7 9.400 5 8.700 4 8.600 4

8.000 9 8.800 9 9.100 1 9.300 11 8.400 8 8.300 8

7.400 13 9.300 2 8.300 8 9.500 4 8.400 9 8.400 6

8.900 4 7.500 19 8.200 10 9.400 6 9.200 1 8.100 13

8.000 10 9.200 5 8.300 9 8.600 22 8.300 10 8.300 9

7.800 12 9.300 3 7.400 15 9.600 3 8.300 10 8.300 9

7.900 11 8.000 16 7.900 11 9.200 19 8.600 6 8.400 7

6.700 16 8.500 13 7.600 13 9.100 20 7.800 19 8.200 11

8.600 6 7.100 22 7.300 17 9.400 7 7.500 21 7.900 16

6.800 15 8.200 14 7.000 19 9.300 12 8.600 7 7.800 17

6.300 17 7.900 18 7.300 18 9.700 1 8.200 13 7.600 19

5.900 22 8.000 17 7.800 12 9.300 13 7.600 20 7.500 20

6.000 21 9.100 7 6.700 21 9.300 14 8.200 14 6.300 24

5.900 23 8.700 12 7.400 16 9.300 15 6.800 23 7.400 21

6.200 19 8.100 15 6.400 23 9.400 8 7.900 18 7.300 22

6.300 18 7.400 20 6.800 20 8.600 23 8.000 16 8.200 12

7.300 14 6.800 24 7.500 14 9.000 21 6.300 24 7.800 18

6.100 20 7.000 23 5.900 24 9.400 9 6.900 22 7.000 23

7.400 21 6.500 22 8.200 15 8.000 15
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